

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14782/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 15.5.2009 in WP.No.2199/2008  
of The HIGH COURT OF MADHYA PRADESH AT JABALPUR)

SHEELA GEHLOT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHINI HARDAYAL SINGH &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for placing addl facts and documents on record and with prayer for  
interim relief and office report)

Date: 29/06/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY  
(VACATION BENCH)For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Neeraj Kumar Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Chaturvedi, Adv.  
Mr.Arvind Nayyar, Adv.  
Mr. A Venayagam Balan,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravi Shankar Prasad, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. Satish Aggarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma, Adv.Res.No.4 Mr.Arun Aggarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Pallav Saxena, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice returnable within six weeks.

In the meanwhile, further proceedings pending  
before the D.R.T. shall remain stayed.[ Usha Bhardwaj ] [ Neeru Bala Vij ]  
Court Master Court Master