

ITEM NO.12

COURT NO.4

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 2/2009 in Civil Appeal No(s). 182/2016

SHEELA GEHLOT

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MOHINI HARDAYAL SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for directions and office report)

Date: 10/02/2017 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.K. Agrawal, Adv.  
Ms. Mercy Hussain, Adv.  
Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran, Adv.  
Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.  
Mr. Abhinay, Adv.  
Mr. Arjun Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Kanika Srivastava, Adv.  
Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.  
For M/s. Karanjawala & Co.

Mr. Arjun Harkauli, Adv.  
Mr. Pallav Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Arun Aggarwal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Registry is directed to list all the appeals  
for hearing, as ordered earlier on 11.01.2016.

(Neetu Khajuria)  
Court Master

(Asha Soni)  
Court Master

