

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.182/2016

SHEELA GEHLOT

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MOHINI HARDAYAL SINGH . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 190/2016 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 191/2016 (IV-A)

Date : 13-02-2020 These appeals though listed for hearing were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Nalin Kohli, Adv.  
Mr. Indrajeet Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran, AOR

Mr. Arun Aggarwal, AOR

Mr. P.K. Agrawal, Adv.  
Mr. Arun K. Sinha, AOR  
Ms. Tannya Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Srivastava, Adv.  
Ms. Sanjna Dua, Adv.  
Mr. Nalin Kohli, Adv.  
Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma, AOR  
Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran, AOR  
Mr. Aakash Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR

Mr. Arjun Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Raghvendra Pratap Singh, Adv.  
For M/s.Karanjawala & Co., AOR

Mr. Arjun Harkauli, AOR

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, AOR  
Ms. Suriti Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, AOR  
Ms. V.S. Lakshmi, Adv.

Ms. Tina Garg, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the joint request made by the learned counsel appearing for the parties seeking two weeks' adjournment on the ground of ill-health of the arguing counsel, the appeals are adjourned for two weeks.

(VISHAL ANAND)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RAJ RANI NEGI)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR