

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.9

SECTION IV-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 182/2016

SHEELA GEHLOT

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MOHINI HARDAYAL SINGH . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 190/2016 (IV-C)

C.A. No. 191/2016 (IV-C)

Date : 30-08-2022 These appeals called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA

For Parties:

Mr. P.K. Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Arun K. Sinha, AOR
Mr. Rohan Goel, Adv.
Ms. Kajal, Adv.

Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran, AOR

Mr. Tushar Mathur, Adv.
Ms. Soumya Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma, AOR

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR

Mr. Arjun Harkauli, AOR

Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran, AOR

M/S. Karanjawala & Co., AOR

Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, AOR

Ms. Seema Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Tina Garg, AOR

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, AOR
Ms. Sonakshi Malhan, Adv.
Mr. Sajal Jain, Adv.
Ms. Remya Raj, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 27.09.2022.

(MONIKA DEY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)

(ASHWANI THAKUR)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS